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DREIER RACING 2025.

16.04.2025.

OLDMAN - Race 1 + LADIES
Race (8 Laps) started at 17:43:21

Grobnik 4,168 km
16.4.2025. 17:35.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 17:55:16.805 1:39.977 37.364 32.832 29.781
(112) BITTER Onno 8 17:56:58.212 1:41.407 38.465 33.048 29.894
1 17:45:05.001 1:43.066 42.357 32.163 28.546
2 17:46:38.822 1:33.821 35.151 31.297  27.373 (106) TRIEBERT Klaus
3 17:48:13.321 1:34.499 35.277 31.351 27.871 T 17:45:12.397 1:50.462 24.686 35.074 30.702
4 17:49:48.128 1:34.807 34.976 31.826 28.005 2 17:46:56.507 1:44.110 38.685 34.314 31.111
5 17:51:22.949 1:34.821 35.203 31.439 28.179 3 17:48:37.824 1:41.317 37.309 33.379 30.629
6 17:52:58.797 1:35.848 36.361 31.746 27.741 4 17:50:19.103 1:41.279 37.432 33.264 30.583
7 17:54:34.032 1:35.235 35.291 31.680 28.264 5 17:52:00.915 1:41.812 37.690 33.624  30.498
8 17:56:11.801 1:37.769 36.502 33.109 28.158 6 17:53:41.684 1:40.769 37.274  32.962 30.533
7 17:55:23.177 1:41.493 37.461 33.301 30.731
(43) BIGLER Martin 8 17:57:05.836 1:42.659 37.813 34.145 30.701
1 17:45:06.263 1:44.328 42.170  32.301 29.857
2 17:46:44.666 1:38.403 36.716 32.892  28.795 (127) HOFMANN Richard
3 17:48:23.254 1:38.588 37.133 32.631 28.824 T 17:45:14.112 1:52.177 47.837 34.532 _ 29.808
4 17:50:02.680 1:39.426 37.214 32.712 29.500 2 17:46:57.530 1:43.418 38.243 34.557 30.618
5 17:51:42.384 1:39.704 37.185 33.553 28.966 3 17:48:41.009 1:43.479 38.661 34.567 30.251
6 17:53:22.578 1:40.194 37.243 33.591 29.360 4 17:50:24.141 1:43.132 38.648 34.245 30.239
7 17:55:03.016 1:40.438 37.663 33.363 29.412 5 17:52:07.373 1:43.232 38.699 34.546 29.987
8 17:56:42.734 1:39.718 37.271 33.090 29.357 6 17:53:48.272 1:40.899 37.777 33.247 29.875
7 17:55:30.516 1:42.244 38.255 33.480 30.509
(34) KRNAC Mike 8 17:57:14.803 1:44.287 38.493 34.147 31.647
17:45:10.447 1:48.512 44.743 33.838 29.931
2 17:46:48.136 1:37.689 36.589  31.487  29.613 (475) THEISS Peer
3 17:48:26.565 1:38.429 36.025 32.508 29.896 T 17:45:14.981 1:53.046 28.501 34.659 29.796
4 17:50:04.978 1:38.413 36.322 31.702 30.389 2 17:46:57.847 1:42.866 37.687 34.464 30.715
5 17:51:43.116 1:38.138 36.128 32.115 29.895 3 17:48:41.237 1:43.390 38.763 34.678 29.949
6 17:53:22.614 1:39.498 36.712 32.952 29.834 4 17:50:25.703 1:44.466 38.894 34.881 30.691
7 17:55:03.515 1:40.901 38.162 33.054 29.685 5 17:52:09.887 1:44.184 39.361 35.276  29.547
8 17:56:43.380 1:39.865 37.084 32.540 30.241 6 17:53:53.499 1:43.612 38.589 34.150 30.873
7 17:55:36.649 1:43.150 38.885 33.915 30.350
(696) MOLLINGER Ulrich 8 17:57:19.958 1:43.309 38.954 34.553 29.802
1 17:45:07.349 1:45.414 43.120 33.000  29.294
2 17:46:46.555 1:39.206 36.921 32.910 29.375 (142) BANTLEON Tobias
3 17:48:26.830 1:40.275 36.893 33.488 29.894 T 17:45:13.147 1:51.212 26.491 34.617 30.104
4 17:50:07.753 1:40.923 37.285 33.339 30.299 2 17:46:57.069 1:43.922 38.905 34.524 30.493
5 17:51:48.003 1:40.250 37.285 33.291 29.674 3 17:48:40.653 1:43.584 39.035 34.056 30.493
6 17:53:28.081 1:40.078 36.941 33.315 29.822 4 17:50:24.748 1:44.095 39.054 34.965 30.076
7 17:55:09.461 1:41.380 37.312 34.206 29.862 5 17:52:09.365 1:44.617 39.464 35.098  30.055
8 17:56:51.083 1:41.622 37.450 33.724 30.448 6 17:53:53.120 1:43.755 38.909 34.203 30.643
7 17:55:36.447 1:43.327 38.895 33.952 30.480
(115) AWAD Falih 8 17:57:20.587 1:44.140 38.915 34.606 30.619
1 17:45:11.903 1:49.968 45557 34.132 30.279
2 17:46:55.437 1:43.534 38.979 34.041 30.514 (859) STEMMER Ewald
3 17:48:34.654 1:39.217 36.628 33.187  29.402 T 17:45:14.847 1:52.912 47.254 34.758 30.900
4 17:50:14.959 1:40.305 37.424 33.147 29.734 2 17:47:00.422 1:45.575 39.586 35.040 30.949
5 17:51:56.116 1:41.157 37.931 33.772 29.454 3 17:48:44.110 1:43.688 38.679 34.460 30.549
6 17:53:34.954 1:38.838 36.754  32.604 29.480 4 17:50:28.676 1:44.566 38.884 34.626 31.056
7 17:55:15.012 1:40.058 36.750 32.902 30.406 5 17:52:13.203 1:44.527 39.324 34.659 30.544
8 17:56:54.798 1:39.786 36.862 33.335 29.589 6 17:53:57.432 1:44.229 39.495 34.688 30.046
7 17:55:39.330 1:41.898 38.602 33.709  29.587
(155) RAAB Volker 8 17:57:22.562 1:43.232 39.145 34.188 29.899
1 17:45:12.419 1:50.484 47.271 33.926  29.287
2 17:46:54.054 1:41.635 38.150 34.175 29.310 (94) GERLINGER Peter
3 17:48:34.285 1:40.231 37.636 32.900 29.695 1 17:45:11.633 1:49.608 24.538 34.278 30.882
4 17:50:14.464 1:40.179 37.410 33.029 29.740 2 17:46:56.026 1:44.393 38.598 34.422 31.373
5 17:51:56.642 1:42.178 38.174 33.846 30.158 3 17:48:40.485 1:44.459 39.150 34.416 30.893
6 17:53:35.885 1:39.243 37.218 32.666 29.359 4 17:50:25.496 1:45.011 38.616 35.068 31.327
7 17:55:15.274 1:39.389 36.860  32.384 30.145 5 17:52:10.870 1:45.374 39.326 35.270  30.778
8 17:56:55.093 1:39.819 36.831 33.409 29.579 6 17:53:55.242 1:44.372 38.738 34.483 31.151
7 17:55:39.187 1:43.945 38.678 34.351 30.916
(88) HOLLMICHEL Helmut 8 17:57:24.014 1:44.827 39.000 34.763 31.064
1 17:45:11.691 1:49.756 45.186 33.946 30.624
2 17:46:53.554 1:41.863 38.699 33.242 29.922 (116) BRANDMEIER Nadine
3 17:48:34.522 1:40.968 37.907 32.866 30.195 1 17:45:23.385 2:01.450 52.073 36.746 32.631
4 17:50:15.427 1:40.905 38.219 32.826 29.860 2 17:47:11.906 1:48.521 40.758 35.617 32.146
5 17:51:56.939 1:41.512 37.915 33.822 29.775 3 17:49:00.631 1:48.725 41.494  35.380 31.851
6 17:53:36.828 1:39.889 37.673 32.474  29.742 4 17:50:49.087 1:48.456 39.900 36.801  31.755
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DREIER RACING 2025.

| 16.04.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km
OLDMAN - Race 1 + LADIES 16.4.2025. 17:35. . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 17:43:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
5 17:52:38.549 1:49.462 40.444 36.743 32.275
6 17:54:28.474 1:49.925 40.790 37.162 31.973
7 17:56:16.824 1:48.350 40.087 36.091 32.172
(264) HEROLD Stefan
1 17:45:22.905 2:00.970 51.062 36.931 32.977
2 17:47:11.466 1:48.561 40.855 35.707 31.999
3 17:49:01.201 1:49.735 41.372 35.501 32.862
4 17:50:49.594 1:48.393 40.280 36.121 31.992
5 17:52:38.646 1:49.052 40.269 36.542 32.241
6 17:54:28.681 1:50.035 41.041 36.901 32.093
7 17:56:16.947 1:48.266 40.185 36.165 31.916
(95) DREIEICHER Bernd
1 17:45:20.057 1:58.122 48.083 35.472 34.567
2 17:47:11.103 1:51.046 40.103 35.398 35.545
3 17:49:02.055 1:50.952 40.478 35.187 35.287
4 17:50:52.746 1:50.691 40.037 35.992 34.662
5 17:52:41.293 1:48.547 39.557 34.600 34.390
6 17:54:32.716 1:51.423 39.967 35.877 35.579
7 17:56:22.332 1:49.616 39.680 34.920 35.016

(190) JURCIC Franko

1 17:45:22.399 2:00.464 50.451 37.390  32.623
2 17:47:12.316  1:49.917  41.072 35.801 33.044
3 17:49:02.773 1:50.457 42.260  35.454  32.743
4 17:50:53.497 1:50.724 41.884 35.858 32.982
5 17:52:45.982 1:52.485 43.056 36.207 33.222
6 17:54:38.767 1:52.785 42.163 36.433 34.189
7 17:56:32.121 1:53.354 43.278 36.460 33.616
(97) STETTNER Volker
1 17:45:25.917 2:03.982 50.168 37.693 36.121
2 17:47:23.875 1:57.958 43.592 37.942 36.424
3 17:49:23.041 1:59.166 43.987 38.292 36.887
4 17:51:21.633 1:58.592 44.027 37.641 36.924
5 17:53:18.966 1:57.333 43.325 37.740 36.268
6 17:55:16.011 1:57.045 43.474 37.139 36.432
7 17:57:10.831 1:54.820  42.478  36.758  35.584
(53) WIENBARG Steffens
1 17:45:30.211 2:08.276 53.310 38.076 36.890
2 17:47:28.533 1:58.322 43.590 37.612 37.120
3 17:49:27.045 1:58.512 43.459 37.964  37.089
4 17:51:24.492 1:57.447 42.941 37.764  36.742
5 17:53:21.433 1:56.941 42.840 37.520  36.581
6 17:55:18.981 1:57.548 42.893 38.028 36.627
7 17:57:15.852  1:56.871  42.544  37.441 36.886
(18) HEERDEGEN Ralph
17:45:42.737 2:20.802 57.423 34.685  38.694
2 17:47:54.604  2:11.867  47.947 44.419 39.501
3 17:50:08.659 2:14.055 49.272 44.742  40.041
4 17:52:23.166 2:14.507 49.751 44.693  40.063
5 17:54:37.240 2:14.074 48.856  44.401  40.817
6 17:56:51.661 2:14.421 48.754 45.052  40.615
(24) KRENZ Maik
1 17:45:25.320 2:03.385 51.856 36.673 34.856
2 17:47:14.671 1:49.351 41.349  35.797  32.205
3 17:49:04.279 1:49.608 40.984 36.233 32.391
p4  17:50:55.999 1:51.720  40.665 36.465
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